



BRIDGE BUILDERS' SOCIETY PLEDGE FORM

The Bridge Builder Society is a vital, new initiative designed to ensure the long-term sustainability of our community foundation by raising essential operational support. When the annual goal is met, surplus funds will be directed to the unrestricted Northfield Shares Community Fund, further strengthening our ability to serve the community in perpetuity. By joining this dedicated group of supporters with an annual contribution of \$1,000 or more, you will help provide the financial stability needed to fuel our mission while also contributing to a fund that can be used to address future needs and opportunities. This initiative will replace our annual fundraising events in the immediate future, and all members will be recognized on our website and annual report. Together, we can create lasting change and build a more resilient foundation for all.

I/WE WISH TO MAKE A MULTI-YEAR COMMITMENT (AKA PLEDGE) TO SUPPORT THE MISSION OF OUR COMMUNITY

FOUNDATION, NORTHFIELD SHARES THROUGH THE BRIDGE BUILDERS' SOCIETY. My multi-year commitment will be \$______ per year for______years. I/WE WOULD LIKE TO MAKE A MONTHLY RECURRING GIFT (Credit card only. Complete the info below or go to: northfieldshares.org) My monthly donation will be \$______ per month for:
On Going
Months beginning on _____ (month) **DONOR INFORMATION** Name(s):_____ ______City: ______State: _____ Zip: _____ Address: Home Phone: ______Cell Phone: _____ Preferred Email: **PAYMENT METHOD** Check payable to the "Northfield Shares" Credit card (Circle One): _____American Express _____Discover _____MasterCard _____Visa __Exp. Date (MM/YYYY) _____ CVV Card number: Name as it appears on card: Billing address (if different from above): Signature (required) *Automatic donation terms of agreement: I hereby authorize Northfield Shares (Federal ID 27-3080430) to initiate charges to my account indicated on this

Northfield Shares

transaction.

205 S. Water St., Suite #6, Northfield, MN 55057

form. This authority remains in effect until Northfield Shares has received written notification of its termination with reasonable notice to suspend the

507-403-9755

PAYMENT METHOD (CONTINUED)	
	Annual distribution from a Donor Advised Fund.
	I/we wish to remain anonymous. Do not list my/our name(s) on honor rolls
	This gift will be matched by my company/spouse's company: Note: If you expect a corporate match to your pledge payment(s), please do not include it in the total amount of your pledge. Please send the company's matching gift to Northfield Shares.
I /WE HAVE INCLUDED NORTHFIELD SHARES IN OUR ESTATE PLAN	
	YES You will be recognized as a member of the Northfield Shares Legacy Society.
	□ NO
	I/WE WOULD LIKE MORE INFORMATION ABOUT:
	Establishing a donor advised fund through Northfield Shares.
	Including Northfield Shares in my estate plans
	Having a Northfield Shares representative speak to my group.
	Volunteering with Northfield Shares on a Committee and/or the Board of Directors

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING NORTHFIELD SHARES, OUR COMMUNITY FOUNDATION

Mail this form to Northfield Shares, P.O. Box 802, Northfield, MN 55057 To make a gift online, please visit northfieldshares.org or contact us at info@northfieldshares.org or (507) 403-9755.